1792 Sweet Wheat
1792 Aged Twelve Years
Angel’s Envy
Angel’s Envy Finished Rye
Baker's
Barrell Craft Spirits 15yr
Basil Hayden
Ben Holladay
Ben Holladay “CPG” One Barvel Selection
Ben Holladay Rickhouse Proof
Ben Holladay Soft Red Wheat
Blanton's
Blanton's Gold Edition
Blood Oath + Pact No. 9
Bombergers Declaration
Bowman Brothers
Buffalo Trace
Buffalo Trace “CPG” Single Barrel Select
Buffalo Trace “STL” Single Barrel Select
Cartbou Crossing
Colonel EH. Taylor Single Barrel

Colonel EH. T ay[br Small Batch

CITY PARK

GRIYLY

13

14

10

10/18

13

20035

10

12

14

14

12

13

18/31

15/25

14124

10

1220

10

Wheated Bourbon + 91.2
Bourbon + 96.6 + 12yr
Bourbon + Port Wine Barrel Finish + 86.6
Rye ¢ Caribbean Rum Cask Finish ¢ 100 ¢ 6yr
Bourbon + Singﬁz Barrel » 107 + 7yr
Bourbon + Cask Strengtﬁ +104.9 ¢ 15yr
Bourbon + 80
Bourbon + BiB ¢ 100 + 6yr
Bourbon + Sing[e Barrel » Barrel’ ?roof 41213 ¢ 6yr
Bourbon + Barrel ‘Proaf ¢ 120.1.9 6Yr
Wheated Bourbon + BiB + 100 + 6yr
Bourbon + Sing[e Barrel + 93
Bourbon + St’ngﬁe Barrel + 103
Bourbon ¢ Oloroso Sﬁen’y Cask Finish + 98.6
Bourbon + 10é -
fBourﬁ;dﬁ s+ 90
Bourbon + 90
Bourbon » Singl'e Barrel 90 + Syr
Bourbon + Sing[e Barrel + 90 + 7yr
Canadian 'Wﬁisﬁey . Sing[e Barrel + 80
Bourbon + Singfe Barrel + BiB + 100

Bourbon + BiB + 100




Eagle Rare
:‘Ear(y Times Bottled-In-Bond
‘Elifaf Craig 18 Years Old’
fEffjaﬁ Craig Barrel ?raqf
Elijah Craig Toasted Barrel
Four Roses Sing[e Barrel
Four Roses Small Batch Select
Hard Truth Sweet Mash Rye
ﬂ-ﬂmry McKenna
ﬂ-ﬁ'gﬁ ‘West Bourbon
‘]-[igﬁt West Cam};ﬁ're
ﬂ-figﬁ ‘West Double Rye
Isaac Bowman
Jack Daniel’s 10 Years Old
Jack Daniels 12 Years Old

Jack Dandel’s Barrel" ‘Proof

Jack Daniel’s Barrel ?roof Rye SR

Jack Dantel’s Bonded-
Jack Daniel’s T rg’pl’e Mash
Jack Daniel’s Sinatra Select

Jack Daniel’s Singfe Barrel Rye

Jack Daniel’s Twice Barreled Singﬁe Malt

Jacob’s Pardon + Recipe No. 2

‘Kentucﬁy owl Confiscated'

10

18/31

13

13

10

12

13

14

13

1018

15/25

10/18

15/25

10

20035

11

1220

10/18

12/20

Bourbon ¢ 9o * 1oyr
Bourbon ¢ BiB + 100
Bourbon + Sing(e Barrel » 90 + 18yr
Bourbon + Barrel ‘Troaf * B523 ¢ 124.2 + 11yr
Bourbon + Toasted Barrel Finish + 94
Bourbon ¢ Sing[e Barrel + 100
Bourbon + NCF + 104
Rye ¢ 116.6
Bourbon + Single Barrel + BiB + 100 + 10yr
Bourbon + 92
Wﬁisﬁey *92
‘Rye +92
Bourbon + Port Wine Barrel Finish ¢ 92
Tennessee 'Wﬁisﬁey * 97 ¢ 10yr
Tennessee Wﬁisﬁey ¢ 107 ¢ 12yr
Tennessee Wﬁisﬁey + SiB ¢ Barrel: ?roof 41281
Tennessee Rye + SiB + Bayrel ‘P_ropf . 1,31.'2
Tennessee Wﬁiséey . fBl‘B +100
Tennessee Wﬂisﬁey + BiB + ioé ‘
Tennessee Wﬁisﬁey + 90
Tennessee Rye - Singﬁz Barrel + 94
Tennessee Wﬁisﬁey + Oloroso Sﬁerry Finish +106.2
Tennessee 'Wﬁisﬁey +NCF + 109.3 ¢ 8yr

Bourbon + 96.4




Knob Creck 9yr
Knob Creek 12yr
Knob Creck Sing[e Barrel Reserve
Knob Creek “MO” Sing(e Barrel Select
Larceny Barrel Troof
Maker's Mark 46 Cask Strengtﬁ
Maker's Mark “CPG” Private Select
Maker's Mark FAE-01
Maker's Mark RC6
Maker's Mark SE4 x PR5
Michter's Rye 10 Ys. old
Michter’s US*1 American ’Wﬁisﬁey
Michter’s US*1 Bourbon
Michter’s US*1 Sour Mash
New ﬂ{iﬁ(
New Rl:ﬁ( Rye
Nikka Coﬂ"ey Grain
Nikka From The Barrel
NULU Cask Strength

NULU Toasted Barrel Finish

NULU Toasted French Oak Stave Finish

Old Elk 8yr Wheated Bourbon

old Elk 1oyr Wheat Wﬁisﬁey

Old Elk Double Wheat

13

12

1018

11

10/18

13

10/18

10/18

10/18

20035

10

10

13

13

11

10/18

1424

1220

12/20

1220

15/25

15125

Bourbon + 100 + 9yr
Bourbon 100 ¢ 12yr
Bourbon + Sing(e Barrel » 120 + 9yr
Bourbon ¢ Singﬁz Barrel » 120 + 11yr
Wheated Bourbon + Barrel G’raof ¢ A122 ¢ 124.4 + Gyr
Wheated Bourbon + Wood ‘Tinisﬁing +109.6
Wheated Bourbon ¢+ MMPS ¢+ Wood Tinisﬁing ¢ 110
‘Wheated Bourbon + Wood ‘Tinisﬁing '21 ¢ 110.6
Wheated Bourbon + Wood Tinisﬁing '19 ¢ 108.2
Wheated Bourbon + Wood Tinisﬁing '20 ¢ 110.8
Rye ¢ Singﬁz Barrel + 92.8 + 10yr
Wﬁisﬁey + 834
Bourbon + 91.4
Wﬁisﬁey + 36
Bourbon + Singﬁz Barrel + 116.2
Rye + Sing(e Barrel + 111.3
Japanese Wﬁisﬁy +90
ju}mnese Wﬁixﬁy ¢-VA51.4
Bourbon + Cask Sﬂengtﬁ * ﬂ4.§ 07 GEyr
Bourbon + MO Exclusive + 115
Bourbon ¢+ MO Exclusive + TFO Stave Finish + 114.8
Wheated Bourbon + 100 + 8yr
Wheat ’Wﬁisﬁey 110 ¢ 10yr

Wheat Wﬁisﬁey +107.1




Old Elk Four Grain
Old Elk Infinity Blend
Old Elk Sour Mash Reserve
Old Elk Wheated Bourbon “The Lou” SiB
old ‘Titzgemfd' 17yr
Old Forester 1870 On’ginaf Batch
Old Forester 1897 Bottled In Bond
Old Forester 1910 Old Fine 'Wﬁisﬁey
Old Forester 1920 Prohibition Sry(e
Old Forester Biﬁ'ﬁa{ay Bourbon 23
Old Soul’ ﬂ-ﬁ’gﬁ Rye
Old Soul Sing(e Barrel
Old Soul + ﬂntyfle Series #1
‘Peneﬁ)}:e Architect
‘Peneﬁ)}:e Four Grain
‘Peneﬁ)ye Private Select » ﬂgef 9 Years
G’eneﬁy)e Toasted Series
Tene[(ye Valencia
Redemption Wheated
Remus ‘Rgpea[' Reserve ¢ Series 111
Remus ﬂ(eyeaf Reserve ¢ Series 'V
Remus Volstead Reserve
Rittenhouse Rye

Russell’s Reserve ﬂgec[ 13 Years

15/25

18/31

12/20

14

30l55

10

11

12

13

3055

14

14/24

1018

13

10/18

14

15/25

1220

12/20

18/31

18/31

Bourbon + 105.9
Bourbon + 114.9 * 6yr
Bourbon + 105 + Gyr
Wheated Bourbon + SiB + Cask Strengtﬁ * 115.5 ¢ 6Yyr
Wheated Bourbon + BiB ¢ 100 + 17yr
Bourbon + 90
Bourbon ¢ BiB + 100
Bourbon + 93
Bourbon + 115
Bourbon + 96 + 12yr
Bourbon + 90
Bourbon + Singfe Barrel » 109
Bourbon + Cask Strengtﬁ 41223 ¢ 7yr
Bourbon * French Oak Stave Finish ¢ 104
Bourbon ¢ Barrel ‘Proof * 112
Bourbon + Barrel ‘quf 4109 *9yr

Bourbon + Toasted Barrel Tinisﬁ_ 4100 $'5yr

Bourbon.+ Vino De Mmrqu Cask Finish +-95 -

Wheated Bourbon + 96 4977 ‘
Bourbon + 100 + 11yr
Bourbon ¢ 100 + 13yr

Bourbon + BiB ¢ 100 ¢ 14yr

Rye ¢ BiB + 100

Bourbon + Barrel G’mqf +114.8 ¢ 13yr




Russell's Reserve Sing(e Barrel
Russell’s Reserve 10 Years Old
Russell’s Reserve Rye 6 Years old
Russell’s Reserve Sing[e Barrel Rye
Sazerac Rye
Shenk’s Homestead
Smoke Wagon Small Batch
Smoke Wagon Stmigﬁt Rye
Smoke Wagon Uncut The Younger
Smoke Wagon ’Uncut/’Unﬁ'[terea{
Stagg
Suntory Wﬁisﬁy Toki
Thomas S. Moore Cognac Casks
Thomas S. Moore Madeira Casks
Thomas S. Moore Merlot Casks
Thomas S. Moore Sherr{ Casks
Uncle Nearest 1884
Uncle Nearest 1856
Uncle Nearest Rye
Uncle Nearest Sing(e Barrel
WL “Old” Weller Antique
W.L. Weller ‘Ager{ 12 Years
W.L. Weller Singfe Barrel

W.L Weller Full ?roof

11

10

13

14124

11

13

10

10/18

15/25

14

14

14

14

10

12

13

1220

13

1220

25145

15125

Bourbon ¢ Singfe Barrel + 110
Bourbon ¢ go * 1oyr
‘Rye + 90 ¢ 6yr
Rye . Sing[e Barrel » 104
Rye + 90
Sour Mash Wﬁisﬁey +91.2
Bourbon + 100
Rye ¢ BiB ¢ 100
Bourbon ¢ Barrel ?roqf ¢ 116
Bourbon ¢ Barrel ?roqf ¢ 116
Bourbon + Barrel' Troof ¢ 227 +132.2
f]a}mnese Wﬁisky * 43
Bourbon + Cognac Cask Finish + 93.4
Bourbon + Madeira Cask Finish ¢+ 96.5
Bourbon + Merlot Cask Finish ¢ 93.3
Bourbon + Sﬁerry Cask Finish +98.7
Wﬁisﬁey 493
Wﬁiskgj . 101;
Rye ¢ 100
Wﬁisﬁey . Sing[e Barrel + 119
Wheated Bourbon + 107
Wheated Bourbon + 9o + 12yr
Wheated Bourbon + Sing[e Barrel » 97

Wheated Bourbon + Sing(e Barrel » 114




W.L. Weller Syecia[ ‘Reserve
Wild T urEey 101
Wild Tt urﬁey ’Kentucﬁy Spirit
Wild T m’ﬁey Master's Keep Cornerstone Rye
Wild T urﬁey Master's Keep Voyage
Wild T urEey Rare Breed
Wild T urﬁey Rare Breed Rye
Wood}bn{ Reserve ¢ Master’s Collection
Woorg[on[ Reserve + Master’s Collection No.18
Yellowstone Limited Edition 2019
Yellowstone Limited Edition 2021

Yellowstone Sing[e Malt 'Wﬁisﬁey

11

15/25

30l55

11

13

18/31

18/31

14/24

14124

11

Wheated Bourbon + 90
Bourbon + 101
Bourbon ¢ Singfe Barrel + 101
‘Rye ¢ 109
Bourbon + Jamaican Rum Cask Finish + 106 + 10yr
Bourbon ¢ Barre[?roof‘ 116.8
Rye + Barrel Proof + 112.2
Bourbon + Batch ?roof 41184
Bourbon ¢ Historic Barrel fEntry 4904
Bourbon + 101 + 9yr
Bourbon + Amarone Cask Finish + 101

Single Malt Whiskey + 108




F [ig fts

(all Tﬁgﬁts Are Served Lefr To CRigﬁt, Low To ’J—ﬁ’gﬁ Troq')

Battle ‘Ryea[k | 20
Sazerac CRye * 90
Old ‘Elk Stmigﬁt Rye + 100 * 6Yr
Wild T1 urﬁey Rare Breed Rye ¢ Barrel ’.Proof *112.2
Jack Daniel’s Rye ¢ Sing[e Barrel » Barrel ?rocf * 131.2

Family Matters | 22
Penelope Valencia » Vino De Q\famnja Cask Finish * o5
‘Pene[qpe » Toasted Barrel Finish ¢ 100 + Syr
‘.Penefqpe Architect » French Oak Stave Finish ¢ 104
Penelope Private Select » Barrel Proof + 109 + gyr

Wheat Your Whistle | 31
W.L. Weller ﬂged 12 Years ¢ 90 # 12yr
W.L Weller Single Barrel + o7
W.L. “Old”> Weller Antique » 107
W.L. Weller Full Proof + 114

CPG Single Barrel Selections | 17
Buﬁa[o Trace + 90 + Syr
Old ‘Elk » Cask Strengtﬁ *108.2 * 6Yr
Maker’s Mark Private Select ¢ Cask Strengtﬁ * 110
‘Ben Q—[o([ac{ay » Barrel CProcf * 1213 *.6Yr




The Best Wﬁisﬁey The World Never Knew | 18
Uncle Nearest 1884 ¢ 93
Uncle Nearest 1856 ¢ 100
Uncle Nearest Rye + 100
Uncle Nearest Single Barrel + 119

MGP Kinda Mood | 25
Remus Rejoea( Reserve ¢ Series 117 ¢ 100 ¢ 11yr
NULAU » Cask Strengtﬁ *114.2 ¢ 6yr
Smoke Wagon ‘Uncut/ﬂnﬁ’[terecf * 118
Old Soul ClJintyJoe Series #1 + Cask Strengtﬁ $ 1222 % 7T

Holladay Road | 18
Ben ﬂ-[c;[[acfay Scff Red Wheat » BiB + 100 * oyr
‘Ben ﬂ—ﬁ)([ac{ay * BiB ¢ 100 * 6yr
Ben %((acfay Rickhouse CProof *» Barrel CProof * 1201 * 6Yyr
Ben Cl-(bffacfay CPG Sing(e Barrel + Barre[?rocf¢ 121.3 ¢ 6Yr

Jack Attack | 28

Jack Daniel’s Sinatra Select+ 90 AR » 5

j]aCE Daniel’s 10 Year + 97 * 10yr

Jack Daniel’s Twice Barreled + Oloroso Sﬁerry Cask Finish + 106.2 o

Jack Daniel’s 12 Year ¢ 107 ¢ 12yr

The 10 Year War | 22
Russell’s Reserve 10 Years Old » 90 + 10yr
Eagle Rare + 90 + 10yr
jacE Daniel’s 10 Year + 97 * 10yr
Michter’s Rye 10yrs. Old + Single Barrel ¢ 92.8 + 10yr




Car Starter | 22
Lcm:eny A122 » Barrel ’.Proof ¢ 124.4
fﬁjaﬁ Cmig Co22 ¢ %arre[‘ProofO 124.8 ¢ 12yr
Jack Daniel’s + Sing[e Barrel %awe(CPYOOfO 128.1
Stagg » Barrel CProof * 132.2

Sin City Wﬁisﬁey |16
Smoke Wagon Small Batch + 100
Smoke Wagon Stmigﬁt Rye ¢ Bi'B + 100
Smoke Wagon ‘Uncut The Younger ¢ 116
Smoke Wagaon ‘Uncut/‘Unﬁ&erec[ * 116

Tommy Gun 1792 | 19
Thomas S. Moore » Merlot Cask Finish + 93.3
Thomas S. Moore + Cognac Cask Finish * 93.4
Thomas S. Moore » Madeira Cask Finish + 96.5
Thomas S. Moore + Sﬁerry Cask Finish + 98.7

BT Beginnings | 14
Eag(e Rare + 90 * 10yr
%uﬁa[o Trace + CPG Sing[e Barvel Select + 90+ Syr—
Weller Sjoecia[ ‘Reserve * 90
Blanton’s + Sing(e Barrel » 93

Cheers, Jimmy! | 20
Russell’s Reserve 10 Years Old + 90 * 10yr
Russell’s Reserve Singfe Barrel (Rye * 104
Russell’s Reserve Single Barrel + 110
Russell’s Reserve ‘Agea[ 13 Years + Barrel CProcf *114.8 * 13yr




Master’s Blend | 24
Old ‘Elk Four Grain ¢ 105.9 ¢ 6yr
Old ‘Elk Double Wheat + 107.1 + 6y1f
Old ‘Elk Qnﬁ’nity Blend + 114.9 * 6yr

T urkey Day | 30
Wild T urﬁey ‘Master’s Keep Voyage ¢ Jamaican Rum Cask Finish ¢ 106 + 10yr
Wild T uréey Master’s Keep Cornerstone CRye * 109
Wild Turkey Rare Breed Rye + Barrel Proof ¢ 112.2
Wild T1 urﬁey Rare Breed » Barrel CProof ¢+ 116.8

fBoot[égger | 20
Remus CRepea[ Reserve + Series 1 ¢ 100 * 10yr
Remus Repeal Reserve ¢ Series 197 + 100 ¢ 11yr
Remus Volstead Reserve ¢ BiB + 100 * 14yr

Cathead Blues | 14
Old Soul + 90
Old Soul + Sing[’e Barrel + 109
Old Soul Tintyye Series #1-# Cask Strengtﬁ ¢ 12220 9 7y,," ,4_;:\"_,.;'. A

New Louisville | 19
NULU » Cask Strengtﬁ ¢ 114.2 ¢ 6y1f
NULAU » MO Exclusive » Toasted French Oak Stave Finish + 114.8
NULU » MO Exclusive + Toasted Barrel Finish + 115




Whiskey Row | 15
Old Forester 1870 Origina( Batch + 90
Old Forester 1910 Old Fine Wﬁiséey * 03
Old Forester 1897 Bottled In Bond + BiB + 100
Old Forester 1920 Prohibition Sty[e * 115

‘Elk Crossing | 23
Old ‘Elk Sour Mash Reserve ¢ 105 + 6yr
Old Elk » CPG SiB Selection + Cask Strength + 108.2 ¢ 6yr
Old ‘Elk ’.Jnfim’ty Blend + 114.9 * 6yr
Old ‘Elk » The Lou SiB Selection + Cask Strengtﬁ * 115.5 * 6Yr

9t’s Not How You Start, It’s How You Finish | 31
Wild T1 urléey Master’s Keep Voyage ¢ Jamaican Rum Cask Finish ¢ 106 * 10Yr
Jack Daniel’s Twice Barreled + Oloroso Sﬁewy Cask Finish ¢ 106.2
Old ‘Elk Armagnac + Cask Finish Series » 108.5 + 5yr
NULU » MO Exclusive » Toasted French Oak Stave Finish + 114.8

Beat The Heat | 18
ffijaﬁ Craig C921 * Barrel CProcf +120.2 ¢ 12yr i » £
Elijah Craig A122 + Barre[ Proof + 1208 ¢ 42yr =
fﬁ’]’aﬁ Cmig ‘B523 ¢ @arre[?rocfo 124:2 #41Yr
Elijah Craig C22 + Barrel Proof ¢ 124.8 + 12yr

Wood Pioneers | 20
Maker’s Mark RC6 » Wood Tinisﬁing ¢ 108.2
Maker’s Mark CPG Private Select » Wood Tinisﬁing * 110
Maker’s Mark FAE-01 + Wood Finishing ¢ 110.6
Maker’s Mark SE4 x PR5 + Wood ‘.Finisﬁing * 110.8




T asting Hour

(Momfay-?ricfay; 4Jom-6]9m)
Ben Holladay | 9
Buffalo Trace “CPG” Single Barrel | 6
Buffalo Trace “STL” Single Barrel| 6
Eagle Rare | 7
Elijah Craig Barrel Proof | 9
Knob Creek Single Barrel Reserve | 9
Old Elk Wheated SiB “The Lou” | 9
Old Forester 1910 Old Fine Whiskey | 9
Russell’s Reserve 10 Years Old | 7
Russell’s Reserve Single Barre[ Bourbon | 8
Sazerac Rye | 6
Smoke Wagon Uncut The Younger | 8
Wild Turkey Rare Breed | 7
W. L. Weller Special Reserve | 6

Yellowstone Single Malt Whiskey | 8




